
DAY TIME MTMA PHSA CEMA CMSA MCBA ECOA STSA BMBT Data Sc REMARKS

10:10 ENVS 24 V1EE230211T

11:05 MDS1  M1MT230211T  MDS 1  M1PH230211T MDS 1 LAB  M1CH230211P MDS 1 MDS 1 MDS 1 MDS1  M1ST230211T MDS 1 MDS 1 M1DS250211P
MDS1: EN1 11 CM , EN3 10 SM  / BN 16 RC / MA 38 GT / PH 23 SBA / CH1 LAB AR,DD / 

ST1 14 AC , ST2 41  SBA / MCV MCV R1 SD / JO MCV R3 UC /SOC 6 SH /  D.Sc CLAB3 AD

12:00 MDS 2 MDS 2 MDS 2 MDS 2  M1CS230211P MDS 2   M1MB230211T MDS2  M1EC230211P MDS 2 MDS 2  M1BT230211P MDS 2
MDS2: PS 16 SM /HI 11 SI/ ECO Comp.Lab1&2  UM, SM/ CS1 CLAB1 G1 KG AN , GR2 CLAB3 DD, 

AA/ MCB 23 DD  / BMBT 47,LAB1 JD,SS,SR  /MMFI 24 MBD /FS MCV R3 /

Wet. Conservation 28 TA / Sports  12 X /  SSH 10 SJ

1:15 MDS2 M1EC230211P  MDS 2  M1BT230211P MDS 2
MDS2: ECO Comp.Lab3  UM, SM/ BMBT 47,LAB1 JD,SS,SR   / 

Wet. Conservation 28 TA  / Sports 12 X

2:10
MINOR (B1MT230211T/

B1MT230221T)
MINOR

MINOR(B1CH230212T/

B1CH230212P)
MINOR B1CS230212T MINOR MINOR B1EC230211T MINOR MINOR MINOR

MINOR: MA: G1  37 PD , G2  38 AM , G3  39 DS / 

CH:  Gr 1 (lab) SG, KS  Gr 2  23 AR / 

CS: G1 24 X, G2 40A SD  / ECO: 11 SM

3:05 MINOR MINOR
MINOR(B1CH230212T/

B1CH230212P)
MINOR B1CS230212P MINOR MINOR B1EC230211T MINOR MINOR MINOR

MINOR: CH: Gr 1 (lab) SG, KS , Gr 2 23 DDH / 

CS: G1 LAB1 SA SD, G2 LAB3 RB DD / ECO:  11 PG

4:00 MINOR B1CS230212P MINOR: CS: G1 LAB1 SA SD, G2 LAB3 RB DD

10.10
PR IC, DDH 

[C1CH230212P]
IKS[V1IK250211T]  SA 22

PR C1MB230222P 

(MM,AB,AKM)

IKS[V1IK250211T]  

PPG,UM 23
PR SD+AC C1ST230222P CLAB3

PR C1BT230212P SG, 

ARB LAB1
DB (C1DS250221T) CLab5

11.05
 IKS[V1IK250211T]  PD/RI 

38
CLab (CLab - 4) (SBa, TB) C1PH230212P

PR IC, DDH 

[C1CH230212P]
(HW.LAB) C1CS230222P RB X PR C1MB230222P (MM,AB) C1EC230211T PPG 22 PR SD+AC C1ST230222P CLAB3

PR C1BT230212P SG, 

ARB LAB1
DB (C1DS250221T) CLab5

12.00  DS C1MT230211T 38
CLab (CLab - 4) (SRc, TB, AH) 

C1PH230212P

PR IC, DDH 

[C1CH230212P]
(HW.LAB) C1CS230222P RB X C1MB230222T AB 41 C1EC230211T UM 22 SC C1ST230212T 43

PR C1BT230212P SG, 

ARB LAB1

RR+AD (C1DS250211P) 

CLab5

1.15  GT C1MT230221T 38 PR (SG, SP, SD, GB) C1PH230221P RG [C1CH230212T] 22 (HW.LAB) C1CS230222P RB X C1MB230222T AKM 41 C1EC230221T  BD 23 SC C1ST230212T 43 C1BT230212T SG 48
RR+AD (C1DS250211P) 

CLab5

2.10 ENVS 24 V1EE230211T PR (SG, TB, SR, SD) C1PH230221P (HW.LAB) C1CS230222P RB X
RR+AD (C1DS250211P) 

CLab5

3.05 PR (SG, SP, SD, KB) C1PH230221P ENVS 24 SD V1EE230211T C1BT230222T PD 48

4.00

10.10 MINOR CHEM MINOR CHEM MINOR CHEM MINOR CHEM
PR C1BT230222P AB, 

PD LAB 1

11.05 GT C1MT230221T 38 ENVS 24 V1EE230211T SG [C1CH230212T] 21 ENVS 24 SD V1EE230211T
PR C1BT230222P AB, 

PD LAB 1

12.00 GT C1MT230221T 38 DDH [C1CH230221T] 21 C1CS230212T DD 22 C1MB230211T SSC 41 ENVS 24 SD V1EE230211T SD C1ST230222T 23
PR C1BT230222P AB, 

PD LAB 1

1.15 SGh C1PH230212T 22 C1CS230222T JGD 23 C1MB230211T JG 41 C1BT230212T SG 29

2.10 MDS1  M1MT230211T MDS 1   M1PH230211T MDS 1[M1CH230211P] MDS 1 MDS 1 MDS 1 MDS1  M1ST230211T MDS 1 MDS 1 M1DS250211P

MDS1: EN1 12 CM , EN2 10 AS /BN 16 TS /MA 22 GT / 

PH 23 SRC / ST1 24 SD , ST2 11 RR / MCV MCV R2  SD/ 

JO MCV R3 UC / SOC 6 SH /D.Sc CLAB3 AD /

CH1 LAB IC, DDH

3.05 MDS 2 MDS 2 MDS 2 [M1CH250211P] MDS 2  M1CS230211P MDS 2 M1MB230211T MDS 2 MDS 2 MDS 2 M1BT230211P MDS 2

MDS2: PS 16 MPC/HI 12 SI /  CS1 CLAB1 G1 KG AN ,

 GR2 CLAB3 DD, AA/ MCB 23 AKM   / MMFI 24 AM / 

FS MCV R3 SD/ SSH 10 AS  / Sports 13 X /AI N.S. (Clab)/

 CH2 CLAB5 RS

4.00 MDS 2 [M1CH250211P] MDS 2 M1CS230211P
MDS2: CS1 G1 Comp.Lab3 KG AN  /BMBT 47,LAB1 JD,SS/

CH2 CLAB5 RS

10.10 PR (SG, SP, SO, GB) C1PH230221P IC [C1CH230221T] 22
RR+AD (C1DS250211P) 

CLab5

11.05 DS C1MT230211T 36 PR (SG, SP, SO, TB) C1PH230221P RS [C1CH230221T] 22 ENVS 24 SD V1EE230211T ENVS 24 SD V1EE230211T C1EC230211T UM 23 IKS[V1IK250211T]  JD 47
RR+AD (C1DS250211P) 

CLab5

12.00 GT C1MT230221T 36 PR (SO, TB, AG, GB) C1PH230221P RS [C1CH230221T] 22
PR (CLAB1) C1CS230212P SM 

DD
C1MB230222T AKM 41 C1EC230221T BD 25 C1BT230222T AB 47

RR+AD (C1DS250211P) 

CLab5

1.15 SO C1PH230212T 29
PR (CLAB1) C1CS230212P SM 

DD
C1MB230211T KS 41 C1EC230221T BD 25 SD C1ST230222T 43

2.10 C1CS230212T DD 23 SD C1ST230222T 43

3.05
MINOR (B1MT230211T/

B1MT230221T) 
MINOR MINOR    B1CH230212T MINOR MINOR MINOR MINOR MINOR MINOR

MINOR: CH: Gr1  22 DDH , Gr2  23 IC / MA: G1  31 PD , 

G2  33 AM, G3  34 DS

4.00

10.10 DS C1MT230211T 36 IKS[V1IK250211T] SBA,SG 29 IKS[V1IK250211T]  DDH 39 C1CS230222T JGD 23 C1EC230211T UM 24 SBA (C1DS250221T) 33

11.05 DS C1MT230211T 36 SO C1PH230212T 29 SG [C1CH230212T] 39 C1CS230222T JGD 23 IKS[V1IK250211T]  LR 37 C1EC230221T BD 24 SB+RR C1ST230212P Clab 3 SBA (C1DS250221T) 33

12.00 SB+RR C1ST230212P Clab 3 C1BT230212T SG 48

1.15 C1CS230212T DD 23 C1MB230211T JG 36 SC C1ST230212T 43
ENVS 35A SD 

V1EE230211T
2.10 IKS[V1IK250211T]  SC 42 C1BT230222T PD 48 IKS[V1IK250211T]  35A DB
3.05

4.00

10.10
 MINOR (B1MT230211T/

B1MT230221T)
MINOR

MINOR(B1CH230212T/

B1CH230212P)
MINOR B1CS230212T MINOR MINOR  B1EC230211T MINOR MINOR MINOR

MINOR: MA:G1  37 SR  ; G2  38 AM; G3 39 GT / 

CH:Gr 2 (lab) SG, RS , Gr1  23 IC  /CS: G1 24 X,  G2 40 SD / ECO: SM 11 

11.05
 MINOR (B1MT230211T/

B1MT230221T)
MINOR

MINOR(B1CH230212T/

B1CH230212P)
MINOR B1CS230212T MINOR MINOR  B1EC230211T MINOR MINOR MINOR

MINOR: MA:G1  37 SR ; G2  38 AM ; G3 39 GT / 

CH: Gr 2 (lab) SG,RS, Gr1  23 AR /CS: G1 24 X, G2 40 SD / ECO: PG 11 

12.00 MDS 1  M1MT230211T MDS 1   M1PH230211T MDS 1  M1CH230211P  MDS 1 MDS 1 MDS 1
MDS1 (ST1) M1ST230211T; (ST2) 

M1ST230211T 
MDS 1 MDS 1 M1DS250211P

MDS1: EN1 11 CM, EN2 6 AS , EN3 25 SM / BN 16 TS /

MA 22  GT / PH 23 KB / CH1 CH (Lab) AR, IC / ST1 38 AC , ST2 24 SBA  / MCV MCVR1 IB  /

JO MCVR3 SG  / SOC 13 SH /D.Sc CLAB3 AD

1.15 MDS 2 MDS 2 MDS 2  M1CH250211P MDS 2 MDS 2  M1MB230211T  MDS 2  M1EC230211P  MDS 2 MDS 2 M1BT230211P  MDS 2
MDS2:  PS 16 MPC/ ECO 13 SM,UM  /BMBT LAB1, 47 SR / MMFI 24 KD / FS MCV R3  SD/ HI 10 SI /

 MCB 41 RM / SSH 20 UD / Wet. Conservation 28 TA / 

CS1 GR2 CLAB1 DD, AA / CH2 CLAB5 RS

2.10 MDS 2  M1CH250211P MDS1: EN2 10 AS,  EN3 11 SM / MDS2: CH2 CLAB5 RS

3.05

4.00

Pink colour denotes MDS papers and Dark yellow denotes Minor papers, teacher's initials given in the remark column with room number

FOR SECTIONS/GROUPS OF MINOR/ENVS  SEE THE NOTICE BOARD

ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

1st B. SC. Time Table for Semester - 2 (JANUARY-JUNE 2026)

NOTE: The column headings indicate Departments 

Lemon Yellow Colour denotes PRACTICAL

IKS is marked in Purple colour
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